
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093003017015000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,106

CAMA #: 109 30 0 30 17 015 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

EQUI00109
EQUITY BANK NA

    

Owner: CHRISTILLES, JACOB P Legal: 30 11 16 BEG ON W/L OF FILLMORE ST 167.4 FT N/LY FROM 
NW COR OF 3RD & FILLMORE STS TH W/LY AT R/A 150 FT 
S/LY 37 1/2 FT E/LY 150 FT N/LY 37

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 17392

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 465.67 465.67 931.34

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202506783-1 12/06/2021

0.00 0.00

12/06/2021

465.67

1 465.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

465.67

Equity Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202629650-1 07/19/2022

0.00 0.00

07/19/2022

473.71

2 0.00

0.00

465.67

0.00

8.04

**********

473.71

Jacob Christilles

Grand Totals 465.67 465.67 8.04 939.38

0.00 0.00 939.38 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/5/2024 11:00:42 PM


