RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/10/2025 7:21:48 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,106

Parcel #: 1093003017015000

CAMA #: 109 30 0 30 17 015 00 0 00

Sec: 30 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

EQUI00109

EQUITY BANK NA

Owner: CHRISTILLES, JACOB P

Legal: 30 11 16 BEG ON W/L OF FILLMORE ST 167.4 FT N/LY FROM NW COR OF 3RD & FILLMORE STS TH W/LY AT R/A 150 FT

S/LY 37 1/2 FT E/LY 150 FT N/LY 37

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	17392	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	465.67	465.67	931.34
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202506783-1	12/06/2021	12/06/2021	1	465.67	0.00	0.00	465.67	Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	465.67		0.00	0.00	******	Equity Bank	Import
202629650-1	07/19/2022	07/19/2022	2	0.00	465.67	8.04	473.71	
0.00	0.00	473.71		0.00	0.00	******	Jacob Christilles	
Grand Totals				465.67	465.67	8.04	939.38	
0.00	0.00	939.38		0.00	0.00			

Remain	ning Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00